OP \$40.00 6097448

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM589528

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
FAQUN GUO		07/27/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen KaiBinSi Industry Co.,Ltd.	
Street Address:	13B-01, Buiding D, Xinghe WORLD Phase II,	
Internal Address:	Minle Community, Minzhi Street,	
City:	Shenzhen City,	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	
Entity Type:	limited company (Itd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6097448	AUU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: wuyiyu@dhpto.com

Correspondent Name: Xiong Zi Hong

Address Line 1: 1803 ZhongAn Building, GuangChang Road

Address Line 2: BuJi Street, LongGang District
Address Line 4: Shenzhen City, CHINA 518000

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	FAQUN GUO
SIGNATURE:	/FAQUN GUO/
DATE SIGNED:	07/30/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Trademark Assignment Contract#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007011 FRAME: 0855

900561792

商标转让合同

Trademark Assignment Contract

Name of Assignor: GUO, FAQUN

Address of Assignor: NO. 4, NO.7, LIAN HUA AN .QUANJIANG

TOWN, SUICHUAN

JI'AN, JIANGXI CHINA 343000

Name of Assignee: Shenzhen KaiBinSi Industry Co.,Ltd.

Address of Assignee: 13B-01, Building D, Xinghe WORLD Phase II.

Minle Community, Minzhi Street.

Shenzhen City, China.

双方友好协商。就商标"AUU"注册号"6097448"的商标权转让事宜达成 一致协议、签定本合同如下:

Friendly consultation by both parties, we finally reach an agreement on the assignment matters with the trademark " AUU " (the registration number 6097448) and sign this contract as following:

转让方同意将下述商标权的所有权转让给受让力。

The Assignor agrees to transfer the ownership of the trademark right on the mark " AUU " to the Assignee:

Registration Number: 6097448

Applicant: QUO, FAQUN

International Class: 021

Trademark: AUU

Assignment fee: Voluntary assignment

Nature of conveyance: Assignment of the entire interest and the goodwill

本会同一式一份,双方各执一份,力理商标转让于然一份。本会问从方面算。 等字后生效。

This contract is in triplicate, each party holds one copy, the other copy will be used for trademark assignment procedure. This contact will take effect after being signed and sealed by both parties.

经证券 (商品) 答字》 Assignor (sign & seal):

Gue heren

& (TREB) - 2020 W 7 Ft 27 H sign on the day 27th of July, 2020 Assignaci (sign & weat): Le Clas yuz 8-11 01 00% (2020 F; 7.)

Sign on the day 27" of July, 2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 007011 FRAME: 0856

RECORDED 07/30/2020